2017 WFDF World Overall Championships: Open Overall

Place

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

Player

Tomas Burvall
Conrad Damon
Anton Kappling
Jonas Karlsson
Harvey Brandt
Tom Cole
Thomas Jonasson
Jack Cooksey
Mikael Zewgren
Jonas Bengtsson
Rick LeBeau
Fredrik Bodell
Tobias Cole

Jeff Shelton
Dieter Johansson
Randy Lahm
Marc Pestotnik
Rick Williams
Daniel O'Neill
Kun Hu

Derek Robins
Sten Sturefelt
Thomas Olsson
Rui Pires

Rob McLeod
Anton Lindh
Charlie Mead
Michael Conger
Peter Henriksson
Mark Horn

Doug Korns

Ze Luis

Arthur Coddington

Golf

48
39
49
42
41
345
47
32
345
435
15
46
26
23
13
435
22
26
20
32
39
24
21
14
45
50
39
32
26
36
19
18

28

Distance

46
34
36
445
35
37
38.5
47
38.5
27.5
33
43
26
24
31
42
29
17.5
20
48
25
27.5
30
22.5
50
49
32
22.5
21
15
19
175

445

Accuracy SCF Discathon

48
50
45
32
385
36.5
35
28.5
20.5
385
32
24
26.5
41
32
41
28.5
41
18
26.5
46.5
22
32
24
435
24
435
49
18
46.5
32
18

14

41
38
45
49
31
43
42
44
48
30
36
47
39
33
20
29
34
26
35
46
40
32
23
37
50
25
27
28
21
19
22
24

49
a7
50
48
38
44
37
40
46
43
32
42
39
35
33
20
29
30
41
31
36
28
27
34
0

0

21
22
19
25
0

24

DDC Freestyle

42
50
39
39
50
37
45
37
45
33
48
31
35
35
45
42
18
22
25
235
16
29
29
20

31
16
22
33
25
27
20

48

44.5
40.5
345
345
46.5
42.5
275
42.5
275
345
48

0
30.5
30.5

44.5

49
46.5

50

o

38
38
38

34.5

40.5

30.5

Total
318.5
298.5
298.5
289
280
274.5
272
271
260
250
244
233
222
2215
218.5
217.5
209.5
209
209
207
202.5
200.5
200
189.5
188.5
179
178.5
175.5
172.5
166.5
159.5
152

134.5



Place
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Player Golf

Rickrick Murphy 37
Cormac Finn O'Brien 17
Stefan Palm 16
Jonathan Brandtberg 0
Jeffrey Korns 29
Jan Mueller 0

Emanuel Ringbom 30

Distance

40
16
0
0
41

0
15

36.5

20.5
16

13

0
18
15
17
0
14

16

Accuracy SCF Discathon

26
0
0

45

23

DDC Freestyle

145
18
40.5

45

27

0

Total
117.5
114.5
108
107
90.5
80

59



